L05000058649

	(Re	questor	's Nam	ıe)		
	(Ad	dress)				
	(Ad	dress)				
	(City	y/State/	Zip/Ph	one#)	<u> </u>	
☐ PI	CK-UP		WAIT	-	N	IAIL
	(Bus	sines s l	Entity N	lame)		
	(Do	cument	Numb	er)		
Certified Copies	š	_ c	Certifica	tes of	Status_	
Special Instru	ctions to I	Filing O	fficer:			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·				
	·_			-		
amin er	ĘĘ D∢	_Offic	e Use	 Only		
dater	= r	_ \$				•
* *	-	·0			ï	
ing the second s	at. D	uc				-
	1.5	cc l				•



700055800257

06/07/05--01008--015 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations								
SUBJECT: Armstrong La Belle Project LLC J(Name of Limited Liability Company)								
O (Name of Emilia	Dubing Company)							
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.								
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:								
Mini S. Wolok, Esq.								
	anio ot i eison)							
	irm/Company)							
11/2 Trail Terrace Dr. (Address)								
(Address)								
Naples FL 34103-2306 (City/State and Zip Code)								
(City/s	State and Zip Code)							
For further information concerning this matter, please of	rail:							
Mixi Wolok, Fsq.	at (239) 403 - 9992 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)							
(,	(mar case a say tano perspisal realised)							
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	TAS E							
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	O \$155.00 Filing Fee & Ocrtified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)							
	(additional copy is unclosed)							
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRES 등 다							
Registration Section	Registration Section							
Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street	Division of Corporation							
Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Tallahassec, Florida 32314							

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION ARMSTRONG LABELLE PROJECT, LLC

ARTICLE I:

The name of the limited liability company shall be Armstrong LaBelle Project, LLC.

ARTICLE II:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the limited liability company shall be 860 Grand Rapids Blvd., Naples, FL 34120.

ARTICLE III:

The name and street address of the limited liability company's registered agent is Jon Burton, 860 Grand Rapids Blvd., Naples, FL 34120.

ARTICLE IV:

The name and address of the Managing Member is Bob Armstrong, 160 Old State Road, Ballin, Missouri 63021.

ARTICLE V:

The rights and responsibilities of the Members, including the Managing Member, shall be further specified in an Operating Agreement, which shall be adopted by each Member of the limited liability company, and which can be amended from time to time in accordance with the Operating Agreement.

Bob Armstrong Managing Member

In accordance with § 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position of registered agent pursuant to Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Jon Burton